
Sıra 
No

BB No Blok Tipi Blok No
Konut 

 Tipi
Brüt Alan Net Alan Kat Daire Yön Satış Fiyatı

Hak Sahibi Tc 
Kimlik No

Hak Sahibi Adı Hak Sahibi Soyadı

1 33206951 GB 1 3+1 104,76 84,30
1.BODR

UM
1 KD-KB 3045922,90 4188******* AYS******* ŞEN*******

2 33206950 GB 1 3+1 104,76 84,30
1.BODR

UM
2 KD-GD 3130496,00 1470******* CEN******* DİL*******

3 33206952 GB 1 3+1 104,76 84,30 ZEMİN 3 KB-GB 3394786,95 3923******* MUS******* ATI*******

4 33206954 GB 1 3+1 104,76 84,30 ZEMİN 5 KD-GD 3426501,86 5997******* ÖZL******* KIL*******

5 33206953 GB 1 3+1 104,76 84,30 ZEMİN 6 GD-GB 3521646,60 2402******* MUR******* ŞAK*******

6 33206956 GB 1 3+1 104,76 84,30 1.KAT 7 KB-GB 3796509,19 1695******* İSM******* ENG*******

7 33206957 GB 1 3+1 104,76 84,30 1.KAT 8 KD-KB 3648506,26 3245******* ERC******* YAL*******

8 33206959 GB 1 3+1 104,76 84,30 1.KAT 9 KD-GD 3881082,29 4913******* DİL******* ÇAK*******

9 33206958 GB 1 3+1 104,76 84,30 1.KAT 10 GD-GB 4029085,22 1137******* ATA******* UZE*******

10 33206963 GB 1 3+1 104,76 84,30 2.KAT 11 KB-GB 3891653,93 1488******* DUD******* YİĞ*******

11 33206961 GB 1 3+1 104,76 84,30 2.KAT 12 KD-KB 3743651,00 1877******* GÜL******* ERE*******

12 33206962 GB 1 3+1 104,76 84,30 2.KAT 13 KD-GD 3976227,03 1059******* BAR******* ÇAR*******

13 33206960 GB 1 3+1 104,76 84,30 2.KAT 14 GD-GB 4124229,96 1589******* BER******* ÖND*******

14 33206964 GB 1 3+1 104,76 84,30 3.KAT 15 KB-GB 3838795,74 5093******* CAN******* DEM*******

15 33206965 GB 1 3+1 104,76 84,30 3.KAT 16 KD-KB 3690792,81 1721******* MER******* ANT*******

16 33206966 GB 1 3+1 104,76 84,30 3.KAT 17 KD-GD 3923368,84 4445******* YUS******* ASA*******

17 33206967 GB 1 3+1 104,76 84,30 3.KAT 18 GD-GB 4071371,77 3143******* SİY******* YÖR*******

18 33206970 GB 2 3+1 104,76 84,30 ZEMİN 1 KD-KB 3299642,21 3861******* İNA******* KAR*******

19 33206968 GB 2 3+1 104,76 84,30 ZEMİN 2 KD-GD 3426501,86 7018******* SAD******* ŞAR*******

20 33206971 GB 2 3+1 104,76 84,30 ZEMİN 3 GD-GB 3521646,60 1184******* EMR******* AKY*******

21 33206969 GB 2 3+1 104,76 84,30 ZEMİN 4 KB-GB 3394786,95 1389******* HÜR******* FIR*******

22 33206975 GB 2 3+1 104,76 84,30 1.KAT 5 KD-KB 3648506,26 2744******* ŞÜK******* AKK*******

23 33206972 GB 2 3+1 104,76 84,30 1.KAT 6 KD-GD 3881082,29 4334******* BİL******* ERÇ*******

24 33206974 GB 2 3+1 104,76 84,30 1.KAT 7 GD-GB 4029085,22 3910******* SÜL******* GÖK*******

25 33206973 GB 2 3+1 104,76 84,30 1.KAT 8 KB-GB 3796509,19 5025******* CEM******* DEM*******

26 33206978 GB 2 3+1 104,76 84,30 2.KAT 9 KD-KB 3743651,00 3405******* BAT******* SÖZ*******

27 33206976 GB 2 3+1 104,76 84,30 2.KAT 10 KD-GD 3976227,03 1484******* TUN******* MAR*******

28 33206977 GB 2 3+1 104,76 84,30 2.KAT 11 GD-GB 4124229,96 3333******* NUR******* SEZ*******
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29 33206979 GB 2 3+1 104,76 84,30 2.KAT 12 KB-GB 3891653,93 2075******* YAD******* ARS*******

30 33206981 GB 2 3+1 104,76 84,30 3.KAT 13 KD-KB 3690792,81 2753******* ALE******* TEK*******

31 33206982 GB 2 3+1 104,76 84,30 3.KAT 14 KD-GD 3923368,84 1317******* DİL******* DAĞ*******

32 33206980 GB 2 3+1 104,76 84,30 3.KAT 15 GD-GB 4071371,77 2169******* KÜR******* BİN*******

33 33206983 GB 2 3+1 104,76 84,30 3.KAT 16 KB-GB 3838795,74 1703******* ERD******* DEM*******

34 33206984 GK 1 2+1 86,40 68,97 ZEMİN 1 GB 2852137,55 1707******* DİD******* CER*******

35 33206985 GK 1 2+1 86,40 68,97 ZEMİN 2 KD 2773667,66 1874******* REC******* SER*******

36 33206987 GK 1 2+1 86,40 68,97 ZEMİN 3 KD 2773667,66 1349******* RAB******* TUN*******

37 33206986 GK 1 2+1 86,40 68,97 ZEMİN 4 GB 2852137,55 2710******* END******* ÖZG*******

38 33206990 GK 1 2+1 86,40 68,97 1.KAT 5 GB 3227049,24 3267******* TUĞ******* ÇIN*******

39 33206988 GK 1 2+1 86,40 68,97 1.KAT 6 KD 3104984,97 3711******* SER******* BAL*******

40 33206989 GK 1 2+1 86,40 68,97 1.KAT 7 KD 3104984,97 3898******* TUR******* AKB*******

41 33206991 GK 1 2+1 86,40 68,97 1.KAT 8 GB 3227049,24 1857******* KAM******* SÜZ*******

42 33206995 GK 1 2+1 86,40 68,97 2.KAT 9 GB 3305519,13 3125******* KAM******* TAN*******

43 33206994 GK 1 2+1 86,40 68,97 2.KAT 10 KD 3183454,86 2139******* ALP******* SAR*******

44 33206992 GK 1 2+1 86,40 68,97 2.KAT 11 KD 3183454,86 3499******* RIF******* İŞİ*******

45 33206993 GK 1 2+1 86,40 68,97 2.KAT 12 GB 3305519,13 3944******* BAT******* KIL*******

46 33206996 GK 1 2+1 86,40 68,97 3.KAT 13 GB 3261924,74 4321******* DİN******* SAP*******

47 33206999 GK 1 2+1 86,40 68,97 3.KAT 14 KD 3139860,47 4155******* KAD******* ARS*******

48 33206998 GK 1 2+1 86,40 68,97 3.KAT 15 KD 3139860,47 1801******* YÜK******* UNA*******

49 33206997 GK 1 2+1 86,40 68,97 3.KAT 16 GB 3261924,74 6729******* SİB******* DAL*******

50 33206870 GK 2 2+1 86,40 68,97
1.BODR

UM
1 KD 2546976,86 3777******* YIL******* ASL*******

51 33206869 GK 2 2+1 86,40 68,97
1.BODR

UM
2 KD 2546976,86 1126******* GÜR******* DEM*******

52 33206874 GK 2 2+1 86,40 68,97 ZEMİN 3 GB 2852137,55 4191******* ERD******* TEK*******

53 33206871 GK 2 2+1 86,40 68,97 ZEMİN 4 KD 2773667,66 2851******* MÜK******* AKG*******

54 33206872 GK 2 2+1 86,40 68,97 ZEMİN 5 KD 2773667,66 1737******* EME******* KER*******

55 33206873 GK 2 2+1 86,40 68,97 ZEMİN 6 GB 2852137,55 1151******* DUY******* ŞAN*******

56 33206876 GK 2 2+1 86,40 68,97 1.KAT 7 GB 3227049,24 1020******* CAN******* BÜY*******

57 33206877 GK 2 2+1 86,40 68,97 1.KAT 9 KD 3104984,97 1891******* ZEY******* ÖZF*******

58 33206878 GK 2 2+1 86,40 68,97 1.KAT 10 GB 3227049,24 1720******* SER******* BAY*******

59 33206880 GK 2 2+1 86,40 68,97 2.KAT 11 GB 3305519,13 1834******* ARİ******* ULU*******



60 33206882 GK 2 2+1 86,40 68,97 2.KAT 12 KD 3183454,86 1552******* MEH******* AYI*******

61 33206881 GK 2 2+1 86,40 68,97 2.KAT 14 GB 3305519,13 1690******* ALP******* UĞU*******

62 33206886 GK 2 2+1 86,40 68,97 3.KAT 15 GB 3261924,74 2068******* DOĞ******* ARS*******

63 33206884 GK 2 2+1 86,40 68,97 3.KAT 16 KD 3139860,47 1535******* BOR******* AY*******

64 33206885 GK 2 2+1 86,40 68,97 3.KAT 17 KD 3139860,47 1713******* TUR******* ANT*******

65 33206883 GK 2 2+1 86,40 68,97 3.KAT 18 GB 3261924,74 1059******* FER******* ÇAR*******

66 33206887 GK 3 2+1 86,40 68,97 ZEMİN 1 KD 2773667,66 5149******* ŞER******* GÜR*******

67 33206890 GK 3 2+1 86,40 68,97 ZEMİN 2 GB 2852137,55 3001******* HAK******* KES*******

68 33206888 GK 3 2+1 86,40 68,97 ZEMİN 3 GB 2852137,55 4420******* ASL******* ODA*******

69 33206891 GK 3 2+1 86,40 68,97 1.KAT 5 KD 3104984,97 1086******* NAZ******* İŞB*******

70 33206892 GK 3 2+1 86,40 68,97 1.KAT 6 GB 3227049,24 2485******* FAT******* ÇET*******

71 33206894 GK 3 2+1 86,40 68,97 1.KAT 7 GB 3227049,24 1941******* AYŞ******* KAR*******

72 33206893 GK 3 2+1 86,40 68,97 1.KAT 8 KD 3104984,97 2028******* BEL******* ORM*******

73 33206897 GK 3 2+1 86,40 68,97 2.KAT 9 KD 3183454,86 1990******* NED******* AYA*******

74 33206898 GK 3 2+1 86,40 68,97 2.KAT 10 GB 3305519,13 1568******* AYN******* FİL*******

75 33206896 GK 3 2+1 86,40 68,97 2.KAT 11 GB 3305519,13 1295******* MER******* ÇAK*******

76 33206895 GK 3 2+1 86,40 68,97 2.KAT 12 KD 3183454,86 4263******* ARZ******* ALT*******

77 33206901 GK 3 2+1 86,40 68,97 3.KAT 13 KD 3139860,47 3889******* HAS******* TAŞ*******

78 33206902 GK 3 2+1 86,40 68,97 3.KAT 14 GB 3261924,74 1825******* UĞU******* DEM*******

79 33206899 GK 3 2+1 86,40 68,97 3.KAT 15 GB 3261924,74 4387******* LÜT******* SER*******

80 33206900 GK 3 2+1 86,40 68,97 3.KAT 16 KD 3139860,47 2587******* İSM******* ÇOB*******

81 33206905 GK 4 2+1 86,40 68,97 ZEMİN 2 GB 2852137,55 1679******* ÖNE******* CİN*******

82 33206904 GK 4 2+1 86,40 68,97 ZEMİN 3 GB 2852137,55 2123******* RİZ******* KAR*******

83 33206903 GK 4 2+1 86,40 68,97 ZEMİN 4 KD 2773667,66 4087******* GÜL******* COŞ*******

84 33206909 GK 4 2+1 86,40 68,97 1.KAT 5 KD 3104984,97 2471******* SER******* ÇAK*******

85 33206907 GK 4 2+1 86,40 68,97 1.KAT 6 GB 3227049,24 2586******* SOY******* VAR*******

86 33206910 GK 4 2+1 86,40 68,97 1.KAT 7 GB 3227049,24 1056******* NUR******* HAS*******

87 33206908 GK 4 2+1 86,40 68,97 1.KAT 8 KD 3104984,97 3823******* GÜL******* YIL*******

88 33206912 GK 4 2+1 86,40 68,97 2.KAT 9 KD 3183454,86 3501******* SÜL******* İŞİ*******

89 33206913 GK 4 2+1 86,40 68,97 2.KAT 10 GB 3305519,13 2980******* ÜMİ******* SAL*******

90 33206914 GK 4 2+1 86,40 68,97 2.KAT 11 GB 3305519,13 3848******* SEM******* TOP*******



91 33206911 GK 4 2+1 86,40 68,97 2.KAT 12 KD 3183454,86 1547******* HAT******* KUR*******

92 33206915 GK 4 2+1 86,40 68,97 3.KAT 13 KD 3139860,47 1234******* UFU******* ORT*******

93 33206916 GK 4 2+1 86,40 68,97 3.KAT 14 GB 3261924,74 1496******* SAB******* YIL*******

94 33206918 GK 4 2+1 86,40 68,97 3.KAT 15 GB 3261924,74 4337******* İBR******* AKA*******

95 33206917 GK 4 2+1 86,40 68,97 3.KAT 16 KD 3139860,47 1708******* VOL******* ELM*******

96 33206919 GK 5 2+1 86,40 68,97 ZEMİN 1 GB 2852137,55 3290******* AŞI******* VAR*******

97 33206920 GK 5 2+1 86,40 68,97 ZEMİN 2 GB 2852137,55 2708******* TUĞ******* ÖZG*******

98 33206921 GK 5 2+1 86,40 68,97 ZEMİN 3 KD 2773667,66 3982******* SEF******* VAR*******

99 33206922 GK 5 2+1 86,40 68,97 1.KAT 4 KD 3104984,97 4343******* ÇİĞ******* KAR*******

100 33206924 GK 5 2+1 86,40 68,97 1.KAT 5 GB 3227049,24 1538******* ŞAB******* DEN*******

101 33206925 GK 5 2+1 86,40 68,97 1.KAT 6 GB 3227049,24 1129******* HAV******* SER*******

102 33206923 GK 5 2+1 86,40 68,97 1.KAT 7 KD 3104984,97 3424******* AHM******* ÖZT*******

103 33206927 GK 5 2+1 86,40 68,97 2.KAT 8 KD 3183454,86 4252******* HAS******* YAV*******

104 33206928 GK 5 2+1 86,40 68,97 2.KAT 9 GB 3305519,13 1804******* İSM******* ARD*******

105 33206929 GK 5 2+1 86,40 68,97 2.KAT 10 GB 3305519,13 3759******* EMİ******* YUB*******

106 33206926 GK 5 2+1 86,40 68,97 2.KAT 11 KD 3183454,86 2511******* SUN******* AYS*******

107 33206930 GK 5 2+1 86,40 68,97 3.KAT 12 KD 3139860,47 2164******* SEM******* TOP*******

108 33206933 GK 5 2+1 86,40 68,97 3.KAT 13 GB 3261924,74 2905******* NUR******* MAR*******

109 33206932 GK 5 2+1 86,40 68,97 3.KAT 14 GB 3261924,74 3632******* GÜL******* BAL*******

110 33206931 GK 5 2+1 86,40 68,97 3.KAT 15 KD 3139860,47 2786******* MUR******* ŞEN*******

111 33206936 GK 6 2+1 86,40 68,97 ZEMİN 1 KD 2773667,66 3831******* EMR******* DEM*******

112 33206937 GK 6 2+1 86,40 68,97 ZEMİN 2 GB 2852137,55 2980******* HAY******* KOÇ*******

113 33206934 GK 6 2+1 86,40 68,97 ZEMİN 3 GB 2852137,55 4308******* HAR******* KAŞ*******

114 33206935 GK 6 2+1 86,40 68,97 ZEMİN 4 KD 2773667,66 4368******* MEH******* YAT*******

115 33206939 GK 6 2+1 86,40 68,97 1.KAT 5 KD 3104984,97 1630******* GÜR******* ÖZC*******

116 33206940 GK 6 2+1 86,40 68,97 1.KAT 6 GB 3227049,24 1358******* MER******* DEM*******

117 33206941 GK 6 2+1 86,40 68,97 1.KAT 7 GB 3227049,24 3186******* SEL******* TÜL*******

118 33206938 GK 6 2+1 86,40 68,97 1.KAT 8 KD 3104984,97 2831******* BEY******* LAL*******

119 33206945 GK 6 2+1 86,40 68,97 2.KAT 9 KD 3183454,86 2134******* ERD******* UZU*******

120 33206942 GK 6 2+1 86,40 68,97 2.KAT 10 GB 3305519,13 1771******* ŞEF******* BÖR*******

121 33206944 GK 6 2+1 86,40 68,97 2.KAT 11 GB 3305519,13 6358******* HAM******* DİN*******



122 33206943 GK 6 2+1 86,40 68,97 2.KAT 12 KD 3183454,86 2186******* MEL******* TAN*******

123 33206947 GK 6 2+1 86,40 68,97 3.KAT 13 KD 3139860,47 1515******* ZEY******* YIL*******

124 33206946 GK 6 2+1 86,40 68,97 3.KAT 14 GB 3261924,74 1535******* ŞÜK******* SEV*******

125 33206948 GK 6 2+1 86,40 68,97 3.KAT 16 KD 3139860,47 2416******* CAN******* KOÇ*******


